VENDOR REGISTRATION

MANDATORY VENDOR CONFERENCE 

PEARL RIVER COMMUNITY COLLEGE

PROJECT #33211

VIDEOCONFERENCING EQUIPMENT FOR ATC

March 22, 2004

	Name
	Company Name and Address
	Phone Number
	Email Address

	Melinda Simmons
	ITS
	601-359-9535
	Melinda.Simmons@its.state.ms.us

	Jeff Jennings
	ITS
	601-359-2381
	Jeff.Jennings@its.state.ms.us

	Tracie Fowler
	PRCC
	601-554-5552
	tfowler@prcc.edu

	Johnnie Taylor
	PRCC
	601-403-1139
	jltaylor@prcc.edu

	Joseph Polk
	PRCC
	601-403-1122
	jhpolk@prcc.cc.ms.us

	Sara Hill
	Landry and Lewis Architects
	601-271-7711
	sara@landryandlewis.com

	Shana Neely
	Interactive Solutions, Inc.
	901-866-1474
	sneely@isitn.com

	Jim Morgan
	Daniel Communications
	800-777-5748
	jmorgan@dci-av.com

	Jeff Parda
	Daniel Communications
	
	jparda@dci-av.com

	Jerome Edwards
	VisiCom
	800-388-3482
	jedwards@visicomsystems.com

	Leonard Salley
	VisiCom
	770-982-8388
	lsalley@visicomsystems.com
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